
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  35.100  Raeann Suranofsky  3219  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
2  9.050  35.925  Natalia Miska  3217  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
3  8.950  35.600  Grace McMillen  3245  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
4  8.700  34.700  Jalen Plaster  3218  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
5  8.700  32.175  TIE - Gabrielle Gruska  3244  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
6  8.600  31.400  Megan Kubera  3028  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flyers  
7  8.200  35.200  Delia Abramoski  3216  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  35.100  Raeann Suranofsky  3219  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
2  9.175  35.600  Grace McMillen  3245  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
3  8.875  35.200  Delia Abramoski  3216  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
4  8.750  35.925  Natalia Miska  3217  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
5  8.600  34.700  Jalen Plaster  3218  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
6  7.400  32.175  Gabrielle Gruska  3244  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
7  7.200  31.400  Megan Kubera  3028  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flyers  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  35.200  Delia Abramoski  3216  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
2  9.050  35.925  Natalia Miska  3217  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
3  8.550  35.600  Grace McMillen  3245  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
4  8.200  34.700  Jalen Plaster  3218  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
5  7.550  31.400  Megan Kubera  3028  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flyers  
6  7.475  35.100  Raeann Suranofsky  3219  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
7  7.350  32.175  Gabrielle Gruska  3244  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  35.100  Raeann Suranofsky  3219  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
2  9.200  34.700  Jalen Plaster  3218  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
3  9.075  35.925  Natalia Miska  3217  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
4  9.025  35.200  Delia Abramoski  3216  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
5  8.925  35.600  Grace McMillen  3245  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
6  8.725  32.175  Gabrielle Gruska  3244  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
7  8.050  31.400  Megan Kubera  3028  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  35.925  9.075  Natalia Miska  3217  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
2  35.600  9.175  Grace McMillen  3245  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
3  35.200  9.100  Delia Abramoski  3216  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
4  35.100  9.275  Raeann Suranofsky  3219  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
5  34.700  9.200  Jalen Plaster  3218  3  Lvl 3: 10  Team Lightning  
6  32.175  8.725  Gabrielle Gruska  3244  3  Lvl 3: 10  Ultimate  
7  31.400  8.600  Megan Kubera  3028  3  Lvl 3: 10  Flyers  

 


